
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

The 
Gospel 

Of 
 Luke 

By Pastor Frank Bolella 
“Preaching and teaching the 

word of God with authority and 
without apology.”  

 



The Masters Kingdom 
Part I. 

Luke 4:31-38 
 

1. ___________________________________ 
The Masters Pulpits: 
 

The Masters Magnificent Teaching 
Techniques: 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 

 
2. ___________________________________ 
He who sins is of the devil, for the devil has sinned from the 
beginning. For this purpose the Son of God was manifested, 

that He might destroy the works of the devil.    1 John 3:8 
 

Four Degrees of Satanic Dominion 
1. 
  
2. 
 
3. 
4. 

 
 

3. ___________________________________ 
15 Then they came to Jesus, and saw the one who had been 

demon-possessed and had the legion, sitting and clothed and in his 
right mind. And they were afraid. 

Mark 5:15 
 
 

4. ___________________________________ 
Matthew 28:18-20 

18 And Jesus came and spoke to them, saying, “All 
authority has been given to Me in heaven and on earth. 
19 Go therefore and make disciples of all the nations, 
baptizing them in the name of the Father and of the 

Son and of the Holy Spirit, 20 teaching them to observe 
all things that I have commanded you; and lo, I am with 

you always, even to the end of the age.” Amen. 
 

Acts 1:8 
“But you shall receive power when the Holy Spirit has 

come upon you; and you shall be witnesses to Me in 
Jerusalem, and in all Judea and Samaria, and to the 

end of the earth.” 
 

Key Notes: 
 
 

This Weeks Memory Verse 
19 Behold, I give you the authority to trample on 
serpents and scorpions, and over all the power of 
the enemy, and nothing shall by any means hurt 

you. 
Luke 10:19 

 
 




